THEATRE SCHEDULE

NANAIMO EARLY SPRING HOME EXPO
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SUNDAY

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM
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Amanda Clarke
River Cruises

Colin Bartlett
Simplicity of Backyard Bird Feeding

Colin Bartlett
Enjoying Hummingbirds

Amanda Clarke
River Cruises

Colin Bartlett
Simplicity of Backyard Bird Feeding

Colin Bartlett
Enjoying Hummingbirds

Amanda Clarke
River Cruises

JANUARY 18! 19! 20




